
TAX RATES --- BY FUNDS

As of September 30,2022

' List the total €te of each ope€ting fund and indi€te the portion of that rate, if any, which is used to pay inlerest and principal of term debt,

* List each lnterest and Sinking Fund having a rate-

09t27t220.625213

0.562305

0.040583

0.602888

0.022325

0.022325

0.582101

0.604426

0.625213

0.022325

0.815100

0.732140

0.052870

0.785010

0.030090

0.030090

0.747610

0.804140

0.717520

0.030090

Operatinq Funds*

General

Road and Bridge (FMLR)

TOTAL OPERATING FUND RATES

TOTAL INTEREST AND SINKING FUNDS

Q[gaqgn. Sg19s?V1Certficates of O

Funds""lnterest and Sinking

No New Revenue M&O Rate

No New Revenue Tax Rate

Voter Approval Tax Rate

Debt Rate

VI


