TAX RATES --- BY FUNDS As of September 30, 2022

LIST EACH FUND BELOW	Tax Rate 2021	Tax Rate 2022	Adopted by Commissioner's Court
Operating Funds*			
General	0.732140	0.562305	
Road and Bridge (FMLR)	0.052870	0.040583	
TOTAL OPERATING FUND RATES	0.785010	0.602888	
Interest and Sinking Funds**			
Certficates of Obligation, Series 2021	0.030090	0.022325	
TOTAL INTEREST AND SINKING FUNDS	0.030090	0.022325	
TOTAL COUNTY-WIDE TAX RATE	0.815100	0.625213	09/27/22
No New Revenue Tax Rate	0.747610	0.604426	
No New Revenue M&O Rate	0.717520	0.582101	
Voter Approval Tax Rate	0.804140	0.625213	
Debt Rate	0.030090	0.022325	

^{*} List the total rate of each operating fund and indicate the portion of that rate, if any, which is used to pay interest and principal of term debt.

^{**} List each Interest and Sinking Fund having a rate.